 STANDARDDUTYVASARIO SERIES (Electronically Operated, Dual Media)
Vasario™ Series 1616, 1618,
and 1915 Features
• Roller wheel suspension system
• Dual media slots
• Painted or stainless steel front
Vasario™ Series 1416 Features
• Roller wheel suspension system
• Painted or stainless steel front
• Four-function lock
• Drawer status switch
• Electronically operated
• 2 year warranty
• Four-function lock
• Drawer status switch
• Electronically operated
• No media slots
• 2 year warranty
Vasario 1915
Vasario 1416
Vasario 1616
Vasario 1616, 1618, and 1915 Part Number Structure
Numerous configurations available. See our Standard Duty
Accessories brochure or contact your APG representative for options.
 VB = Painted front with
   dual media slots
 VBS = Stainless front with
   dual media slots
 BG = Beige texture
 BL = Black texture
1616 = 16.2" x 16.3" x 4.3"
  (Including .5" feet)
  411.5 x  414.8 x 110 mm
1618 = 16.2" x 18.3" x 4.3"
  (Including .5" feet)
  411.5 x 465.6 x 110.0 mm
1915 = 18.8" x 15.2" x 4.3"
  (Including .5" feet)
  477.8 x 385.8 x 110.0 mm
 320 = MultiPRO® 24 V*
 420 = MultiPRO® II 12 V*
 484A = SerialPRO® ll
 554 = USBPro™ HID End Node
* Requires detachable cable sold
  separately. Refer to Connectivity
  Guide for interface cable detail.
 1616 and 1618 Options
 Blank = Fixed 5x5 Till (Standard)
 B5 = Adjustable 4x8 Till
 B10 = Adjustable 5x8 Till
 B12 = Adjustable 5x10 Till
 B11 = Adjustable 8x8 Till
   (Dual Currency)
 ### = Key Number(4 cuts available)
   Keyed randomly is standard.
 1915 Options
 Blank = Fixed 5x5 Till (Standard)
 B9 = Flixed 5x6 Till
 CC = Fixed 4x7 Till
 ### = Key Number
   (4 cuts available)
   Keyed randomly is
   standard.
DRAWER FRONT STYLE COLOR
OPTIONSSIZE  (W x D x H)INTERFACE  TYPE
VBS 320 BL 1616
Vasario 1416 Part Number Structure
Numerous configurations available. See our Standard Duty
Accessories brochure or contact your APG representative for options.
DRAWER FRONT STYLE COLOR
OPTIONSSIZE  (W x D x H)INTERFACE  TYPE
VS 320 BL 1416
1416 = 13.8" x 16.3" x 4.0"
  (Including .5" feet)
  350.5 x 414.8 x 101.6 mm
 320 = MultiPRO® 24 V*
 420 = MultiPRO®ll 12 V*
 484A = SerialPRO®ll
 554 = USBPro™ HID End Node
* Requires detachable cable sold separately.
 Refer to Connectivity Guide for interface cable detail.
 VP = Painted drawer front
 VS = Stainless front
 BG = Beige texture
 BL = Black texture
 Blank = Adjustable 4x5 Till (Standard)
 B4 = Adjustable 4x8 Till
 ### = Key Number
   (4 cuts available)
   Keyed randomly is standard.
 STANDARDDUTYVASARIO SERIES (Electronically Operated, Non-Media)
Vasario 1416
APG’s All-In-One
Standard Duty Product Guide
Contact your APG sales representative at (763) 571-5000
Visit us on the web at www.apgcashdrawer.com             © 2010 APG Cash Drawer, LLC                                                           Page 1 of 2
Visit us on the web at www.apgcashdrawer.com             © 2010 APG Cash Drawer, LLC                                                           Page 2 of 2
APG® Cash Drawer, the APG Cash Drawer logo,
SerialPRO®,  MultiPRO®, DirectPRO®, USBPro™,
ParallelPRO™,  POS–Integrator™, Vasario™,
POS–Podium™ and Cash Drawer Caddy™
are trademarks of APG Cash Drawer, LLC.
M-43-122
APG Cash Drawer, LLC
5250 Industrial Blvd. N.E.
Minneapolis, MN 55421
Phone:   763 571 5000
Fax:   763 571 5771
APG® Cash Drawer, LLC specializes in customization. If these standard product offerings
don't fit your needs, contact your APG sales representative at (763) 571-5000.
Vasario 1416 and 1616 Part Number Structure
Numerous configurations available. See our Standard Duty
Accessories brochure or contact your APG representative for options.
DRAWER FRONT STYLE COLOR
OPTIONSSIZE  (W x D x H)INTERFACE  TYPE
VP 101 BL 1416
 1416 = 13.8" x 16.3" x 4.0"
   (Including .5" feet)
   350.5 x 414.8 x 101.6 mm
 1616 = 16.2" x 16.3" x 4.3"
   (Including .5" feet)
   411.5 x 414.8 x 110.0 mm
101 = Push button
VP  = Painted drawer front BG = Beige texture
BL = Black texture
1416 Options
Blank  = Adjustable 4x5 Till (standard)
 B4 = Adjustable 4x8 Till (1416)
 ### = Key Number (4 cuts available)
   Keyed randomly is standard.
1616 Options
 Blank = Fixed 5x5 Till (standard)
 B5 = Adjustable 4x8 Till
 B10 = Adjustable 5x8 Till
 B12 = Adjustable 5x10 Till
 B11 = Adjustable 8x8 Till (Dual Currency)
 ### = Key Number (4 cuts available)
   Keyed randomly is standard.
 STANDARDDUTYVASARIO SERIES (Manually Operated, Non-Media)
Vasario™ Series 1416
and 1616 Features
• Roller wheel suspension system
• Painted drawer front
• Manual push button operated only
•  No media slots
• 2 year warranty
Vasario manual 1616
Vasario manual 1416